Folio
9010
9015
9016
9019
9000
9018

9027

Buque

HELLAS
MARGARITA
RIDGEBURY JULIA
M
TORM LOKE

SITEAM
ADVENTURER
MONSOON
PTIHUANG HE

HIGH
PERFORMANCE

Bandera
MALTA
MARSHALL
ISLANDS
SINGAPUR
BERMUDA
MARSHALL
ISLANDS
HONG KONG

LIBERIA

Toneladas

35427

35468

16696

35746

20000

38388

35468

Tipos de
Productos
FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS
FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS
FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS
FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS
FLUIDOS NO
PETROLERO
FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS
FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS

Muelle
Aut.
AREA

FONDEO
AREA
FONDEO
AREA
FONDEO
AREA
FONDEO
AREA
FONDEO
AREA
FONDEO
AREA
FONDEO

EMBARCACIONES FONDEADAS

Arribo

02/04/2018

08:30:00 a.m.

06/04/2018

08:36:00 p.m.

04/04/2018

03:30:00 p.m.

09/04/2018

08:00:00 a.m.

30/03/2018

09:00:00 a.m.

03/04/2018

10:30:00 a.m.

11/04/2018

01:00:00 p.m.

ET.A

02/04/2018

08:00:00 a.m.

07/04/2018

01:00:00 a.m.

04/04/2018

08:00:00 p.m.

09/04/2018

08:00:00 a.m.

30/03/2018

12:00:00 p.m.

03/04/2018

09:00:00 a.m.

11/04/2018

06:00:00 p.m.

E.T.B

02/04/2018
10:00:00 a.m.
07/04/2018
02:00:00 a.m.
05/04/2018
12:00:00 p.m.
10/04/2018
08:00:00 a.m.
30/03/2018
02:00:00 p.m.
08/04/2018
03:00:00 p.m.
11/04/2018
07:00:00 p.m



